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1347623 ACCOD Management Consulting Limited

0994971 ADVANCED CONTROLS LIMITED

2695811 ADVYCE (HK) LIMITED

1424846 AEX FAR EAST LIMITED FBEREREARAE

2106116 AFRICA & CHINA INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT CO., S h SR A TR A ]
LIMITED

2012910 AGG INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED R EE AR AT

1465693 ALLIANCE GLOBAL LOGISTICS LIMITED B BB R A TR A

1353550 ANDIY ENTERPRISE (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED B () TR A ]

0100382 APOLLO KING LIMITED

2411666 ASIA PRACTICING HYPNOTHERAPISTS ASSOCIATION EMECE EIRAT T & A IR A E
LIMITED
1117597 ASIAVISION COMMUNICATION LIMITED TR TR A E

2785331 Aasaya Limited

2427598 Apex Architectural Consultancy Limited TEIG AR A PR E
2329152 Apex Education Company Limited e EREAT
1935100 Area Lighting Group (HK) Co., Limited R () B TR A F

1952456 BAKED POTATO LIMITED
2693993 BCAP Company Limited

2626061 BEIDOU INDUSTRIAL GROUP COMPANY LIMITED Il EEEEARAE
2095720 BEIMING TRADING CO., LIMITED HIEE 5ARAE
1768085 BENNY & LERIC CONSULTING LIMITED H B A TR AT
1914582 BEST MINDSET HOLDINGS LIMITED FHfEp A TR A H]
1735532 BILLION SUCCESS ENGINEERING LIMITED ERTEAEREAT

0190911 BONWAY CONSULTANCY HK LIMITED
2144661 BRIGHT RAY GROUP (HONG KONG) LIMITED E(ES Y S ATRAE
0195032 BROTHER'S POON OPTICAL CRYSTAL LIMITED PHiE S R AR AE



2173151
1733879
1119621
2286093
2497005
2457774
0842039
1028909
2746747
1737842

2351330

0789320
0770268
2379182
2619153
2483521
0981747
1642655

2633744
2693919
1945454
2657483
1042682
2097112
1568298
2676169
1581675
0904917
1255802
2078881
1902311
1409130

Bai Li China Limited

BrightSign (Asia) Limited

CENTRAL FASHION (HOLDING) LIMITED

CENTRAL PAINTING AND DECORATING LIMITED
CHANGXINGLONG TRADE CO., LIMITED

CHELSEA STARWAY GROUP LIMITED

CHEONG HING METAL (TINPLATE) CO. LIMITED
CHINA LEADER PROPERTIES LIMITED

CHINA TOWER (HONG KONG) TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

CHUN TING INTERNATIONAL FOOD AND BEVERAGES
CORPORATION LIMITED

CHUNG KANG WE CAN BIOLOGICAL TECHNOLOGY (HK)
LIMITED

CHUNG TIN TRANSPORTATION COMPANY LIMITED
CRYSTAL PROFITS (HK) LIMITED

Changjiang International Hypnosis Business College Limited
Chen Xin Mei Technology Company Limited

China Gain Design & Engineering Limited

ChinaGateWays International Limited

Chinese Life Sciences Research Center Limited -The-

CityVision Development Co., Limited
Comet Asset Management Co., Limited
DANA TECH CO., LIMITED

DCC TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
DESTHER INVESTMENTS LIMITED
DHEVAS INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED
DINGRUI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
DJ Global Trading Company Limited
EAST EXPRESS INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
EAST POINT TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT CO. LIMITED
ENRICH CULTURE (CHINA) LIMITED
EVER LUCK CONSULTANCY LIMITED
EVERBEST POWER LIMITED
EVERMATE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
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2708043

2678060
1450455
2097533
2376637
2543436
2106218
2479596
1210804
0967518
1295489
2357160
2301150
0642102
1785474
1514878
2200726
2609631
2499251
2515592
1894429
1425911
1403763
2025874
2522333
2527258
2203807
1898005
2203728
2230520
2006663
2093949
2067578

EXCELLENT SUCCESS INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT

LIMITED
East North Limited

FAITH GROUP INVESTMENT LIMITED

FOCUS EDUCATION CONSULTANCY LIMITED
FORTUNE RESTAURANT LIMITED

FRANCE ROMENSA COSMETICS LIMITED
Flexigo Partners Limited

Forever Credit (HK) Trading Limited

G-TEXTILE LIMITED

G. T. GOLF ENTERPRISES LIMITED

GH INTERNATIOAL BUSINESS (HK) LIMITED
GH INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

GLOBAL ORGANISMS TECHNOLGY LIMITED
GOLDEN LINK LIMITED

GRACE STATE CORPORATION LIMITED
GRACE UPON GRACE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

GRAND INTEGRITY INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

GREAT SUMMIT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
GU LONG BATHROOM (HONG KONG) LIMITED
Gather More Star Trading Limited

Good Sign Management Limited

Guoan Real Estate Company Limited

H & Y Food Service (KLN) Co., Limited

H&S Technology (HongKong) Co., Limited

HANGII TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HK JIEXIN ELECTRONIC LIMITED

HK KAIDE ENTERPRISE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
HK ORMAN TRADING LIMITED

HK SCHOOL BOARDING SERVICE LIMITED

HK WANNING TRADING LIMITED

HK YF DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED

HK ZHENJIAXIN INVESTMENT LIMITED

HK ZHONGXIN TAIFU INDUSTRY LIMITED
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1262489
2535133
2493613
2523394
1318856
2466474

1901967
1068159

2095414

2510467
1291303
1635888
2522601
2062295
2544751

2481760
2434295
2373908
2672922
2103610

2748246
1782083
2680659
2514941
1873174
1964914
0847896
2483248
0178695
2035065
0285886

HOI FU INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) LIMITED
HONG KONG INFINITE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HONG KONG LONG XIM GROUP LIMITED
HONGKONG GARDNER FINE MACHINE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG HISEN HITECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HONGKONG JOINTWELL TECHNOLOGY INTERNATIONAL
GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG MANSHA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HONGKONG OPULENCE INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG PINBIAO ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG ZHAORUI TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONOUR CHAMP HOLDINGS LIMITED
HUIPING MACHINERY (HK) LIMITED
Heavenland Limited

Heng Tai Feng Technology Co., Limited

Hengyuantang (China) Health Industry Group Co., Limited

Holistic Healing (CHINA) Limited

Hong Kong Chen Yi Garment Manufacture Holding Co., Limited
Hong Kong Kaixinda Trade Co., Limited

Hong Kong Lifetime Gene Limited

HongKong Natural Forces Biotechnology Co., Limited

Hongkong Homeshine Electronic Co., Limited

Hongkong Magic Fashion Company Limited

Hongkong Three Swordsmen E-commerce Limited

Hongkong Yiyuan Commercial and Trading co., Limited
Hongkong Zhong Lian Hengye Co., Limited

IDEAL EARN HOLDINGS LIMITED

IMPERIAL INK AND CHEMICAL (HONG KONG) LIMITED
INFO KING LIMITED

J. MAILER & ASSOCIATES LIMITED

JADEMAX INVESTMENT LIMITED

JIMNEW LIMITED
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2512202
0600893
1566350

0996188
2704368
1162435
2181906
1790294
1219426
2490741

2620510
1336164
2532015
1849247
2701333
1813913
1894487
1177018
0449625
2603972
1744246
2704306
1953462
2694005
2062750
0842537
2025195
0980537
1097272

2437340
0226383
1029438

JINGRUI ELECTRONIC (HK) CO., LIMITED
JP ENTERTAINMENT COMPANY LIMITED

Jove (Holdings) Financial Management Limited

KAIJIE INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

KAISA TRANDING LIMITED

KIN ROUTE LIMITED

KIT-WOK CONSULTATION LIMITED

KS & LS DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

LAGUNA INTERNATIONAL (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED

LEADER INTERNATIONAL INTELLIGENT TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

LEADER ROUTE LIMITED

LEGEND INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISE LIMITED
LI FUNG FURNITURE CO., LIMITED

LIHI TE CO., LIMITED

LING SHAN KUNG COMPANY LIMITED

LIPO (H.K.) CO., LIMITED

LONG HUGE LIMITED

LONGFOR ASSET MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
LUK NGAI COMPANY LIMITED

LUXTRIM CO., LIMITED

Laroge Limited

Linkage Industry Co., Limited

Little Bee Learning Centre Limited

Love. Creation Company Limited

M & W Famous Co. Limited

M&H INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS CO., LIMITED
MAGPIES COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

MAIN HARVEST INVESTMENT LIMITED
MANLIGAO (H.K.) INT'L INDUSTRY LIMITED

MANNEQUIN CO. LIMITED
MASS RICH INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
MAXLIFESTYLE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
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2674137
1368374
1939486
2124621
2479247
1459596
1226910
2415986

1385132

2526992
2278289
1958564
0843088
0894713
1415049
1920342
2522405
2185442
1895916
0517071
0716989
1682174
2298900
1305650
2520878
1897014
2508292
2051080
2524955
1434500
0618653
2146993

MEDIA HONG KONG LIMITED

MEDIA RACE LIMITED

MILLION GAIN CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING LIMITED
MINGFENG CENTURY INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

MODUS FM LIMITED

MONTE GENEROSO LIMITED

Magnetica Asia Limited

Mind Delivery International Freight (HongKong) Co., Limited

NINGBO (HK) NOBEL IMPORT & EXPORT CO., LIMITED

NOCOMO MANAGEMENT LIMITED
Novae Limited

OASIS PROVIDER CO., LIMITED
OPERA AUDIO (H.K.) LIMITED

OPES ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED
Organic Family Limited

PAN QING TRADING CO., LIMITED
PASEO MINERALES CO., LIMITED
PAVILION ENTERPRISE LIMITED

PDA LIMITED

PILOT ENTERPRISES LIMITED

POLY PACIFIC HOLDINGS LIMITED
POWER STEP SHIPPING LIMITED
POWERFUL ERA TRADING LIMITED
PRICE SUPERMART HOLDINGS LIMITED
PROSUN TRADING LIMITED

PUKON UNITED GROUP CO., LIMITED
Perfectping Limited

Planck Electric Limited

QINGMEI TRADE CO., LIMITED
QUANZHOU FENGTAI ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED
RC GROUP (FAR EAST) CO., LIMITED
REGAL GAIN INVESTMENTS LIMITED
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1973046
0892674
2577728
1352027
2023667
1843898
2487536
2644392
2028751
2538845
2092662
2053274
1279779

0314948
2337444

2049456
1241145
2694767
2152714
1003773
2506368
1904411
2543716
2660917
2659617
2523273
2203104
2119637
2206658
2128599
2766313
2639689

RHZ CHINA CO., LIMITED

RICH FOCUS CONSULTANTS LIMITED
RIN AESTHETICS GROUP LIMITED
RINKO (H.K.) LIMITED

RISING STAR INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

RONSBERG STEEL GROUP LIMITED
Rong Yu Shun Investment Co., Limited
Rosetta Development Limited

S & T Beauty Development Limited

S'LOVE JEWELLERY LIMITED

SANKIT CONTAINER TRANSPORTATION COMPANY LIMITED

SANYU GROUP (HONGKONG) LIMITED

SCHNITZER CONSULTING HONGKONG COMPANY, LIMITED

SEASON TRADE LIMITED

SHENZHEN POSITIVE DIRECTION TECHNOLOGY CO.,

LIMITED
SILVER CHAIN HOLDINGS LIMITED

SINCHUN ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED

SKY PILOT LIMITED

SOUTH EAST ASIAN LOGISTICS LIMITED
STONE BAR & LOUNGE COMPANY LIMITED
SUNDATOM TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
SUNTRANS SUPPLY CHAIN SERVICE CO., LIMITED
SUPREME STANDARD LIMITED

Sakura Study Limited

Samurai Marketing Company Limited

Seawing Trading Co., Limited

Shenzhen Fiberoptics Technology Co., Limited
Shining Star Lighting Company Limited
Singularity x Investments Limited

Surpass Energy Corp., Limited

TAKK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

TAL FAR EAST LIMITED
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1102524 TAL-OS ASIA LIMITED

1354350 TALENT EXPRESS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED AR IEATE A E
2689860 TALENT GOLD TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED A EEGIREATRAT
2518629 TPU Global Supply Co., Limited A B REATR N T

2181413 TREASURE WORLD ENTERPRISE LIMITED
0182971 TRIUMPH TREE INTERNATIONAL (H.K.) LIMITED

1629002 TYLER SHIPPING COMPANY LIMITED FACE ISR F
2494720 Timchai Trading Limited N SR AE]
1751430 Tre Scalini Limited

2516875 Utpala Limited R RARAE
1157459 WEALTH SUCCESS DEVELOPMENT LIMITED BT # AR A
0751029 WEALTH-TECH CONSULTANTS LIMITED RRaRERIATR A E
0966956 WIDEAL INDUSTRIAL (HK) LIMITED R EESARAT
2048959 WIDEVIC LIMITED AR AR T

1739496 WINNING STAR REFRIGERATION ENGINEERING LIMITED
2619122 WISH WAY LIMITED

2706324 White Colt Technology Limited HETRIRATR AT
1130590 WuShi Bee (Hong Kong) Import and Export Limited PGS (B AN
=

1958644 XSUS GLOBAL LIMITED

1638754 YEUNG YAT ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED CERETAEIEAT
2458002 YIDI IMPORT AND EXPORT TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

2066554 YIWU JAHED GROUP LIMITED

0283867 YORKRISE INVESTMENT LIMITED JEE I EAEIRAE
2349706 Yellow Crown Limited

2402327 ZHEJIANG TOHO SOCKS CO., LIMITED A TR EEATRA S
2457490 shenzhen V tech Electronics co., Limited A MEEE AR AE
201947 J1 5 H AR R R
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